     PhodyOptics                   www.phodyoptics.com
www.phodyoptics.com       Tel：(86) 431 8881 5535     Fax：(86) 431 8610 6696      Email：info@phodyoptics.com
Dove Prisms
Material： BK7 or UV Fused Silica
Diameter Tolerance： +0.1,-0.1mm
Surface Figure： λ/2——λ/10@632.8nm
Surface Quality： 40-20 scratch and dig
Centration:： 30 arc sec — 3 arc min
Clear Aperture： >90%
Bevel： <0.25mm x 45°
Coating： specified by customer
Dove Prisms
Part No. A(mm) B(mm) C(mm)
DOVE05 5.00  21.18  7.07
DOVE10 10.00  42.37  14.14
DOVE15 15.00  63.55  21.21
DOVE18 18.00  76.10  25.45
DOVE20 20.00  81.30  28.28
DOVE25 25.00  105.68  35.36
DOVE30 30.00  127.10  42.43